
EDT CET Local RAFTER SHOW CT. 1 SHOW CT. 2

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

Americans in bold type. Current/former top 5 in italics.

16.7 court-hours.

two [[1]]s in a given color are match at top of draw in the next round.

American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 8 p.m. - 10:30 a.m.

All times (U.S.) EDT unless noted. Numbers in brackets show draw: 

10 matches - *1 MS 2R, 2 QF; 2 WS QF; 2 MD 2R; 3 WD 2R.

Men: 2 seeds, 0 Americans; women: 2 seeds, 0 Americans.

12:30 9:30

1:00 10:00

1:30 10:30

9:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

not before 12:00

Chardy

vs. [[2]]

Uchiyama

#2 Nishikori

vs. [[2]]

#6 Dimitrov

Kontaveit

vs. [[2]]

Tsurenko

#2 Osaka

vs. [[2]]

#8 Sevastova

7:00

not before 10:00

4:10 a.m.

5:00

Lind/Raon v. [[1]] 

Duck/Thom

#4 Ram/Salis v. 

[[1]] Kraji/Sitak

#1 Krej/Siniak v. 

[[1]] Hrad/Klep

5:30

6:00

6:30

CHANGEOVER

followed by

not before 2:00

8:40 p.m.

10:10 p.m.followed by

#3 Mel/Pesc v. 

[[1]] Danil/Potap

#2 Dabro/Xu v. 

[[2]] Hozu/Rosol

CHANGEOVER

CHANGEOVER

CHANGEOVER
2:30

3:00

3:30

8:10 p.m.

1:00

Daniel

vs. [[*1]]

Tsonga

1:30

2:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

8:00 2:00
PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

11:00

8:30 2:30

9:00 3:00

9:30 3:30

2:00 8:00

12:00 6:00

12:30 6:30

7:00

11:00 5:00

11:30 5:30

WS

MD

10:00 4:00

10:30 4:30

1:30 7:30

1:00

4:00 10:00

3:30 9:30

4:00

4:30

11:00

2:30 8:30

4:30 10:30

3:00 9:00

7:00

7:30

6:30

6:00 12:00

5:30 11:30

5:00

WD

MS

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

CHANGEOVER

followed by


