EDT	CET	Local	RAFTER	SHOW CT. 1	SHOW CT. 2	
8:00	2:00	11:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 8:10 p.m.			
8:30	2:30	11:30	Daniel	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 8:40 p.m.		MS
9:00	3:00	12:00	vs. [[*1]]	#1 Krej/Siniak v.		WS
9:30	3:30	12:30	Tsonga	[[1]] Hrad/Klep		MD
10:00	4:00	1:00	CHANGEOVER not before 10:00	CHANGEOVER followed by	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 10:10 p.m.	WD
10:30	4:30	1:30	01 1	#2 Dabro/Xu v.	#3 Mel /Pesc v.	
11:00	5:00	2:00	11011	[[2]] Hozu/Rosol	[[1]] Danil/Potap	
11:30	5:30	2:30	Uchiyama	CHANGEOVER followed by		
12:00	6:00	3:00	I CHANGEOVER	Lind/Raon v. [[1]]		
12:30	6:30	3:30	" · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Duck/Thom		
1:00	7:00	4:00	11011			
1:30	7:30	4:30	110.0			
2:00	8:00	5:00		players arrive on court not before 2:00		
2:30	8:30	5:30		#4 Ram/Salis v.		
3:00	9:00	6:00		[[1]] Kraji /Sitak		
3:30	9:30	6:30				
4:00	10:00	7:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 4:10 a.m.			
4:30	10:30	7:30	110 A 11 A 11 A			
5:00	11:00	8:00	11011			
5:30	11:30	8:30	#6 Dimitrov			
6:00		9:00	CHANGEOVER followed by			
6:30	12:30	9:30	16.16.16.16			
7:00	1:00	10:00	FFO11			
7:30			+ " ;		16.7 court-hours.	
7100	1100	10100	10 matches - *1 MS 2R, 2 QF; 2 WS QF; 2 MD 2R; 3 WD 2R.			
			Men: 2 seeds, 0 Americans; women: 2 seeds, 0 Americans.			
			Americans in bold type. Current/former top 5 in italics.			
			American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 8 p.m 10:30 a.m.			
			All times (U.S.) EDT unless noted. Numbers in brackets show draw:			
			two [[1]]s in a given color are match at top of draw in the next round.			